
 
 

JHARKHAND STATE RURAL ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(JSRRDA) 

3
rd
 Floor, F.F.P. Building, Dhurwa, Ranchi 834004 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

(National Competitive Bidding Through e-Procurement) 

(Re-eTender) 

PR NO.-151846 
 

Notice Inviting Tender %&05/2017    Date  
 

1- Details of repair work. 

Sl. 

No 

Package 

No. 

Name of Work 

(Repair & Maintenance) 

Estimated 

cost (Rs. in 

lakhs) 

Earnest 

Money  

(Rs. in 

lakhs) 

Cost of 

Tender 

paper 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

completion 
Name of PIUs 

1 
JH-M-0401 

(2
nd
 Call) 

1. Maniyadih To Shitalpur  Road  

   – 2.00 km 

2. Kashiyatand More To Kadaiya  

    Road – 2.20 km 

3. Lodhriya Pokhariya More To  

    Mohlidih Road – 2.00 km 

4. Raghunathpur More To  

   Aashurbandh Road – 3.00 km 

5. Charkakala Jatakhunti via  

    Karmatand Road – 3.00 km  

91.858 1.84 10,000 
4 (Four) 

Months 

RDD (RWA) Works 

Division Dhanbad 

2 
JH-M-0902 

(3rd Call) 

1. REO road to Hira Salim  

    Khuthari Road – 5.900 lm 

2. REO Road to Ithari via  

    Masuriya Road – 5.600 km 

3. REO Road To Bhagat Khuthari  

    Road – 2.68 km 

150.725 3.20 10,000 
6 (Six) 

Months 

RDD (RWA) Works 

Division Godda 

3 
JH-M-0905 

(2nd Call 

1. Derma To Raha Road – 6.50  

   km 
81.136 1.63 10,000 

4 (Four) 

Months 

RDD (RWA) Works 

Division Godda 

4 

JH-M- 

2002 (A) 

(III) (2nd 

Call) 

1. Nimdih BHQ (Ramnagar) To  

    Heven (Bandu) via Murukdih  

    Road – 6.900 km 

57.362 1.15 10,000 
4 (Four) 

Months 

RDD (RWA) Works 

Division Saraikela-

Kharsawan 

5 

JH-M- 

2003 (2nd 

Call) 

1. Navoday Vidhyalay  To Jamal  

    via ambani Road – 5.050 km 

2. PWD Road Barasujulta To  

    Matkamberda Road  - 6.00 km 

89.824 1.80 10,000 
4 (Four) 

Months 

RDD (RWA) Works 

Division Saraikela-

Kharsawan 

6 

JH-M-III- 

2005 (2nd 

Call) 

1. Kukru To Letemda Road – 3.00  

    km 

2. Kukru To Ichadih Road – 3.00  

    km 

61.852 1.24 10,000 
4 (Four) 

Months 

RDD (RWA) Works 

Division Saraikela-

Kharsawan 

 

2. Publication of NIT on website – 27.02.21017  

3. Last date of online submission 13.02.2017 upto 5.00p.m. 

4. Availability of bidding documents for online bidding from 30.01.2017 to 13.02.207 upto 5.00 p.m. 

5. Date of submission of hard copies of earnest money, affidavit regarding bid correctness and cost of document – 

upto 15.02.2017 till 5.00 p.m. 

6. Date of technical bid opening – 16.02.2017 a.m. 

7. Date of financial bid opening- to be informed later. 

8. Name of tender inviting officer- Chief Engineer, JSRRDA, 3
rd
 floor, FFP Building, Dhurwa , Ranchi 

9. For more detail log in to website pmgsytendersjhr.gov.in or contact 0651-2401947  
   

Chief Engineer 

  JSRRDA, Ranchi. 

PR NO: 155250(Rural Work Department) 

PUBLISH DATE:26/1/2017 


